1
®
NO
EL5396A
T RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
SEE EL5308
FN7196Data Sheet January 22, 2004
Triple 400MHz Fixed Gain Amplifier with

• Instrumentation
• Current to voltage converters
PinoutOrdering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL5396ACS 16-Pin SO (0.150") - MDP0027
EL5396ACS-T7 16-Pin SO (0.150") 7” MDP0027
EL5396ACS-T13 16-Pin SO (0.150") 13” MDP0027
EL5396ACU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL5396ACU-T13 16-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
1
2
3
4